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Einzel-Rangliste 1. Runde

Name Vorname Jrg.
Rothlisberger Martin 51
Kipfer Rolf 61
Burri Christian 55
Zwahlen Jurg 58
Patzen Jurg 48
Maurer Fritz 48
Bracher Jirg 53
Schumacher André 61
Kocher Felix 53
Hofer Ernst 57
Binggeli Ruedi 44
Junker Fritz 48
Weibel Max 49
Wieland Urs 50
Polla Tiziano 60
Habscher Hans 62
Gilomen Ernst 62
Zwahlen Rolf 64
Burkhalter Heinz 49
Eschmann René 54
Friedli Peter 55
Bihler Hans-Ueli 59
Schmutz Rudolf 62
Aeschlimann Fritz 40
Kurz Heinz 45
Steiner Andreas 49
Schneider Hansueli 51
Mori Paul 52
Heuer Alfred 55
Walther Ernst 58
Gross Fritz 58
Scheurer Heinz 59
Buschor Andreas 59
Mumentaler Fritz 61
Wiithrich Alfred 42
Neuenschwander  Martin 44
Dasen Hanspeter 45
Mori Fritz 48
Glauser Werner 48
Peter Andreas 48
Dick Alfred 48
Neuenschwander  Ernst 49
Christen Richard 50
Kanel Beat 55
Wieland Peter 55
Ryser Hans-Peter 57
Stucki Urs 61
Amstutz Christian 62
Bachmann Peter 62
Krebs Rudolf 52
Nufer Heinz 55
Naef Prisca 57
Sahli Stephan 59
Lathi Ernst 62
Sahli Thomas 64

Verein

Mihleberg
Dieterwil-Moosaffoltern
VSG Spars

VSG Spars

Mihleberg
Miintschemier

VSG Spars

Epsach

Lohrschiitzen
Dieterwil-Moosaffoltern
RUti-Arch

Merzligen
Dieterwil-Moosaffoltern
Mihleberg

Sutz

Brittelen
Dieterwil-Moosaffoltern
Dieterwil-Moosaffoltern
VSG Spars
Polizei-Bergschiitzen
Biittenberg

Worben

Mihleberg

RUti-Arch

Worben

Schiupfen
Dieterwil-Moosaffoltern
Merzligen
Studen-Aegerten

Ipsach

Brittelen

Lohrschiitzen

Brittelen

Ferenbalm

Jens

Walperswil

Gerolfingen

Epsach

Miuhlau

Muhlau

Muhlau

Walperswil

Worben

Miuhlau

Mihleberg

Sutz

Ferenbalm
Dieterwil-Moosaffoltern
Miuhlau

Merzligen

Merzligen

Leuzigen

Muhlau

Schipfen

Epsach

Punkt

99
99
98
97
96
9%
96
9%
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90

Kat.

moO>»mMOmM?>» >» OO0 >»PMOO0OC>»mMMOMOMmMO>» OO MM>» O O0COO0OmMO>»mM>»O >»>P>mMIPIOO0O>mMOO>>MD>>> >



	Tabelle1

